247
iglidur®
J3
Standard range from stock
Lubrication- and maintenance-free
Low coefficients of friction
Good liquid media resistance
Low moisture absorption

30
°*
d
1
d
2
f
b1
30°*
0,5
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
J3SM-0304-05 3.0 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 5.0
J3SM-0507-05 5.0 +0.020 +0.068 7.0 5.0
J3SM-0608-06 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 6.0
J3SM-0810-10 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 10.0
J3SM-1012-10 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 10.0
J3SM-1214-15 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 15.0
J3SM-1618-15 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 15.0
J3SM-2023-20 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 20.0
J3SM-2528-30 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 30.0
J3SM-3034-30 30.0 +0.040 +0.124 34.0 30.0
J3SM-3539-40 35.0 +0.050 +0.150 39.0 40.0
J3SM-4044-40 40.0 +0.050 +0.150 44.0 40.0
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 75
iglidur® J3 | Product Range
Order key
Sleeve bearing

2
30
°*
f
b1
b2
d
1
d
3
r
r = max.
0.5 mm
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 –0.14
J3FM-0203505-05 2.0 +0.014 +0.054 3.5 5.0 5.0 0.75
J3FM-0304-05 3.0 +0.014 +0.054 4.5 7.5 5.0 0.75
J3FM-0507-05 5.0 +0.020 +0.068 7.0 11.0 5.0 1.0
J3FM-0608-06 6.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 12.0 6.0 1.0
J3FM-0810-10 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 15.0 10.0 1.0
J3FM-1012-10 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 18.0 10.0 1.0
J3FM-1214-12 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 20.0 12.0 1.0
J3FM-1618-17 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 24.0 17.0 1.0
J3FM-2023-21 20.0 +0.040 +0.124 23.0 30.0 21.5 1.5
J3FM-2528-21 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 28.0 35.0 21.5 1.5
J3FM-3034-26 30.0 +0.040 +0.124 34.0 42.0 26.0 2.0
J3FM-3539-26 35.0 +0.050 +0.150 39.0 47.0 26.0 2.0
J3FM-4044-40 40.0 +0.050 +0.150 44.0 52.0 40.0 2.0
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 75
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.eu/eu/j3
iglidur® J3 | Product Range
Flange bearing